ACTUAL WT.

CARTON BOX FOOD PRODUCTS DULY PACKED 4 60.0 60.0

FREIGHT CHARGES AMOUNT 

BASIC FREIGHT 385.920

OTHER CHARGES 330.96

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY --

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1017.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 183.06

GRAND TOTAL 1200.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Two Hundred   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PERUNGUDI (CHPG)

MADURAI KAPPALOOR (MDKR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. W-6263 VALUE 18218.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.